CAPACITOR Al i  S lid C it
16
470
RP118
Cs
+-
   SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics

ФD×L
(mm)
ESR
100~300KHz
(mΩ max)
Rated Ripple Current
105 ,100KHz℃
(mArms max)
Tan δ
max
Leakage
Current
(μA max)
Part Number
2.5(0E)
680 8×11 12 4520 0.12 340 RP0E681MNN0811
820 8×11 12 5440 0.12 410 RP0E821MNN0811
1500 10×12 12 5440 0.12 750 RP0E152MNN1012
2700 10×12 12 5440 0.12 1350 RP0E272MNN1012
4(0G)
560 8×11 12 4520 0.12 448 RP0G561MNN0811
820 10×12 12 5040 0.12 656 RP0G821MNN1012
1200 10×12 12 5040 0.12 960 RP0G122MNN1012
6.3(0J)
270 8×8 12 3600 0.12 340 RP0J271MNN0808
470 8×8 12 4770 0.12 592 RP0J471MNN0808
680 10×12 12 5040 0.12 857 RP0J681MNN1012
820 10×12 12 5040 0.12 1033 RP0J821MNN1012
1000 10×12 12 5040 0.12 1260 RP0J102MNN1012
1200 8×11 12 5040 0.12 1512 RP0J122MNN0811
1500 8×11 12 5040 0.12 1890 RP0J152MNN0811
1500 10×12 12 5560 0.12 1890 RP0J152MNN1012
10(1A)
220 8×8 12 4700 0.12 440 RP1A221MNN0808
270 8×11 12 4420 0.12 540 RP1A271MNN0811
330 8×8 12 4700 0.12 660 RP1A331MNN0808
470 8×8 12 5100 0.12 940 RP1A471MNN0808
470 10×12 12 5300 0.12 940 RP1A471MNN1012
560 8×11 12 4500 0.12 1260 RP1A561MNN0811
560 10×12 12 5300 0.12 1120 RP1A561MNN1012
680 8×11 12 4500 0.12 1360 RP1A681MNN0811
680 10×12 12 5300 0.12 1360 RP1A681MNN1012
820 8×11 12 5000 0.12 1640 RP1A821MNN0811
1000 10×12 12 5300 0.12 2000 RP1A102MNN1012
1200 10×12 12 5300 0.12 2400 RP1A122MNN1012
16(1C)
100 8×11 12 4850 0.12 320 RP1C101MNN0811
180 8×8 12 3840 0.12 576 RP1C181MNN0808
180 8×11 12 4850 0.12 576 RP1C181MNN0811
270 8×8 12 4300 0.12 864 RP1C271MNN0808
270 8×11 12 5000 0.12 864 RP1C271MNN0811
270 10×12 12 5300 0.12 864 RP1C271MNN1012R
330 8×8 12 4700 0.12 1056 RP1C331MNN0808
330 8×11 12 5000 0.12 1056 RP1C331MNN0811
330 10×12 12 5300 0.12 1056 RP1C331MNN1012
470 8×11 12 5300 0.12 1504 RP1C471MNN0811
470 10×12 12 5300 0.12 1504 RP1C471MNN1012
560 8×11 12 5000 0.12 1792 RP1C561MNN0811
560 10×12 12 5300 0.12 1792 RP1C561MNN1012
680 10×12 12 5300 0.12 2176 RP1C681MNN1012
820 10×12 12 5300 0.12 2624 RP1C821MNN1012
1000 10×12 12 5400 0.12 3200 RP1C102MNN1012
RP  Series
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CACITORS
18